PUTNAM PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Administrative Offices 152 Woodstock Avenue Putnam, CT 06260-1890

Phone: 860-963-6900 * Fax: 860-963-6911

William J. Hull Superintendent of Schools

SPECIAL MEETING

of the **Putnam Board of Education**

DATE: Thursday, July 25, 2019

TIME: 6:30 PM

PLACE: Joseph V. Pempek Memorial Conference Room

AGENDA

- 1. Approve CABE Resolutions
- 2. Closing Out Putnam High School Renovation Project

c: Putnam Board of Education
Administrative Council
Barney Seney, Mayor, Town of Putnam
Town Administrator
Scott Pempek, Putnam Board of Selectmen Liaison
Owen Tarr, Putnam Board of Selectmen Liaison
Sara Seney, Town Clerk

Student Representatives Putnam Town Crier The Putnam Villager Norwich Bulletin Worcester Telegram & Gazette News Department, WINY